
*Leisure Facilities located in Club Vitaae Gyms includes; Swimming Pool, Jacuzzi, Sauna & Steam Room

€25.00
€40.00
€30.00
€20.00

Men’s Waxing
Underarms
Back & Shoulders
Chest
Eyebrows / Ears / Nose

       Male Grooming

Endermologie - Lipomassage

x3 Treatments
Special Offer

€120.00

       Body Treatments
30 Min

Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Shape
Eyes All Three

€30.00
€20.00
€45.00
€20.00
€60.00

       Eye Enhancements

€20.00
€50.00
€35.00
€55.00
€30.00
€20.00
€25.00
€45.00
€55.00

Eyebrow / Lip / Chin
Combo All Three
Half Leg
Full Leg
Full Arm
Under Arm
Standard Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

       Waxing

30 Min  €55.00
40 min  €65.00

Relaxing Revitalising

60 Min  €95.00

Hydradermie Facial

       Facials

60 Min  €95.00
40 Min  €65.00
30 Min  €55.00
20 Min  €45.00

Relaxing Swedish Massage

15 Min  €35.00
Foot Massage

40 Min  €75.00
60 min  €105.00

Aromatheraphy Massage

20 Min  €55.00
40 min  €100.00

Deep Tissue Massage

20 Min  €45.00
40 min  €55.00

Maternity Massage

20 Min  €65.00
45 min  €120.00

Hot Stone Massage

       Massages

Gift Vouchers Available

T: 01 643 9565
M: 087 795 4825
E: amanda1sparrey@gmail.com

Cardiff Lane
Beauty Rooms
Clayton Hotel
D2

Monday
Closed / Pre-Arranged Appointment

Tuesday - Sunday
10:00AM- 18:00PM

Opening Hours

Cardiff Lane
Beauty Rooms



*Leisure Facilities located in Club Vitaae Gyms includes; Swimming Pool, Jacuzzi, Sauna & Steam Room

Gift Vouchers Available

T: 01 643 9565
M: 087 795 4825
E: amanda1sparrey@gmail.com

Cardiff Lane
Beauty Rooms
Clayton Hotel
D2

Monday
Closed / Pre-Arranged Appointment

Tuesday - Sunday
10:00AM- 18:00PM

Opening Hours

Cardiff Lane
Beauty Rooms

 Full use of Leisure Facilities  (80 Min)
€130.00  p.p

City Escape 
x1 Revitalising 40 min Facial
x1 Relaxing Swedish 40 min Massage

 Full use of Leisure Facilities  (60 Min)
€115.00  p.p

Mum To Be
x1 Relaxing 30 min Facial
x1 Maternity 30 min Massage

 Full use of Leisure Facilities  (40 Min)
€95.00  p.p

Hen Party
x1 Mini 20 min Revitalising Facial
x1 Mini Swedish Back Massage

 Full use of Leisure Facilities  (40 Min)
€95.00  p.p

Male Pamper
x1 Mini 20 min Brightening Facial
x1 Mini 20 min Swedish Back Massage

       Pamper Day Packages

 Full use of Leisure Facilities  (80 Min)
€160.00

2 Course Lunch
inlcuding Glass of Prosecco

City Escape 
x1 40 min Facial
x1 40 min Swedish Massage

 Full use of Leisure Facilities  (80 Min)
€300.00  p.p

Afternoon Relax - x2 Guests
x2 40 min Revitalising Facials
x2 40 min Swedish Massage

Afternoon Tea for x2
inlcuding Prosecco
(24 hours Notice Needed)

       Pamper Day Packages
         (including Lunch)


