Cardiff Lane Beauty Rooms Clayton Hotel

T: 01 643 9565 M: 087 795 4825 E: amanda1sparrey@gmail.com



Gift Vouchers Available

Opening Hours **Monday** Tuesday - Sunday 10:00AM- 18:00PM



Massages

Re	laxing	Swed	lish	M	assage
	-				

60 Min	€95.00
40 Min	€65.00
30 Min	€55.00
20 Min	€45.00

Foot Massage

_	
15 Min	€35.00

Aromatheraphy Massage

40 Min	€75.00
60 min	€105.00

Deep Tissue Massage

20 Min	€55.00
40 min	€100.00

Maternity Massage

20 Min	€45.00
40 min	€55.00

Hot Stone Massage

20 Min	€65.00
45 min	€ 120 00



Facials

Relaxing Revitalising

30 Min	€55.00
40 min	€65.00

Hydradermie Facial

60 Min	€95.00
00 11111	0,000



Waxing

Eyebrow / Lip / Chin	€20.00
Combo All Three	€50.00
Half Leg	€35.00
Full Leg	€55.00
Full Arm	€30.00
Under Arm	€20.00
Standard Bikini	€25.00
Brazilian	€45.00
Hollywood	€55.00



Eye Enhancements

Eyelash Tint	€30.00
Eyebrow Tint	€20.00
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	€45.00
Eyebrow Shape	€20.00
Eves All Three	€60.00



Body Treatments

Endermologie - Lipomassage 30 Min



x3 Treatments Special Offer €120.00



Male Grooming

Men's Waxing	
Underarms	€25.00
Back & Shoulders	€40.00
Chest	€30.00
Eyebrows / Ears / Nose	€20.00

Cardiff Lane Beauty Rooms Clayton Hotel

T: 01 643 9565 M: 087 795 4825 E: amanda1sparrey@gmail.com



Gift Vouchers Available

Opening Hours **Monday** Closed / Pre-Arranged Appointment Tuesday - Sunday 10:00AM-18:00PM



Pamper Day Packages



City Escape

Revitalising 40 min Facial

x1Relaxing Swedish 40 min Massage

Full use of Leisure Facilities (80 Min) €130.00 p.p

City Escape

40 min Facial

40 min Swedish Massage x1

2 Course Lunch

inlcuding Glass of Prosecco

Full use of Leisure Facilities (80 Min) €160.00

Mum To Be

x1Relaxing 30 min Facial

Maternity 30 min Massage

Full use of Leisure Facilities (60 Min) €115.00 p.p

Afternoon Relax - x2 Guests

x2. 40 min Revitalising Facials

x2. 40 min Swedish Massage

Hen Party

Mini 20 min Revitalising Facial Mini Swedish Back Massage

Full use of Leisure Facilities (40 Min) €95.00 p.p Afternoon Tea for x2 inleuding Prosecco (24 hours Notice Needed)

Full use of Leisure Facilities

(80 Min) €300.00 p.p

Male Pamper

x1

Mini 20 min Brightening Facial x1x1Mini 20 min Swedish Back Massage

Full use of Leisure Facilities (40 Min) €95.00 p.p